
Individual Company e-mail

Steve Fast Von Ast Construction (2003) Inc. steve@vonast.com

Brian Cornelsen The Qualico Group bcornelsen@qualicogroup.com

Christopher P. Daly MMP Architects Inc. chris@mmparchitects.com

Robert Wrublowsky MMP Architects Inc.

Gary Buckley Wellington Price buckley@elkhornresort.mb.ca

Heather Sarna H. Sarna Design sarna@hsadesigns.ca

Ian Sarna Wellington Price ian@elkhornresort.mb.ca

Mario Scerbo Wardrop Engineering Inc. mario.scerbo@wardrop.com

Peter Kaufmann CB Richard Ellis Limited peter.kaufmann@cbre.com

Rick Marshall Pre-Con Builders rmarshall@preconbuilders.com

Scott Marshall Ernst Hansch Construction Ltd. scott@ehansch.com

Travis Cooke Cibinel Architechts Ltd. travis@cibinel.com

Trent Percy Marsh Canada Ltd. trent.percy@marsh.com

Alexis Hur Chartier Property Management Inc. alexish@chartierpropertymgmt.com

Andy Misurka Affinity Architecture Inc. andy@affinityarch.com

Derek Light Dominion Construction Inc. dlight@dominionco.com

Dudley Thompson Prairie Architects Inc. dudley@prairiearchitects.ca

Bob Mathieson Shelter Canadian Properties Ltd. mmartin@scpl.com

Lee McCormick Smith Carter Architects & Engineers Inc. ggiles@smithcarter.com

Ian Lohrenz Geo-Xergy Systems Inc. ian.lohrenz@geoxergy.com

Proponents' Conference Attendees




